

City of Riverside

3900 Main St. Riverside, CA 92522 (951) 826-5808

Human Resources Board

City of Arts & Innovation

Agenda

CANCELLED

Monday, June 1, 2020

5:00 PM

City Hall - Art Pick Council Chamber

Agenda related writings or documents provided to the Human Resources Board are available for public inspection in the Human Resources Department, at www.engageriverside.com, and will be available at the meeting on the table with the speaker cards located near the primary entrance to the Art Pick Council Chamber.

* * * * * * * * *

The next regular scheduled Human Resources Board Meeting is scheduled for 5 p.m. on July 6, 2020, in the Art Pick Council Chamber, City Hall

* * * * * * * * *

For live Webcast of the Committee Meeting: RiversideCA.gov/Meeting or Engageriverside.com

* * * * * * * * *

Sign up to receive critical information such as unexpected road closures, utility outages, missing persons, and evacuations of buildings or neighborhoods.

www.RiversideAlert.com